
Ultra High Density MTP® Pluggable Modules

Pre-terminated Pluggable Module VersionPluggableModule Options
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     6 x LC Quad Connections                       6 x MTP Connections

 6 x SC Duplex Connections                 12 x SC Simplex Connections

 6 x LC Duplex Connections                         12 x MTP Connections 

     8 x MTP Connections

Part Number Generator
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Connector
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Rear
Connector

MTP®M=MTP®Male(standard)
MTP®EM=MTP®MaleElite®

Female availableon request

Fibre
Count Polarity

A
B1
B2
C

SC=SC
SCA=SC/APC

LC=LC
LCA=LC/APC
MTRJ=MTRJ

12
24

Up to 144
(MTP®)

Boot Size

SX=Simplex
DX=Duplex

Q=Quad

Fibre type

09=OS1/OS2
62=OM1
50=OM2

OM3=OM3
OM4=OM4
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